
CORNER TABCORNER TAB

Friday 8th January 2021

Monday 11th January 2021

Magic Reindeer Food | Tabloid Sport | European Handball

Christmas Craft | Christmas Games | Ball Sports 

Soccer | Ninja Warrior | Paper Plate Dream Catchers 

Gymnastics | Ball Games | Rock Painting 

 

3 DAYS FOR $100 OR 5 DAYS FOR $150

ACTIVITIES 

All activities run 9am to 4pm & are for children aged 4-14 years old.

Payment must be made at time of booking. Book now! Places are limited; 

call 4732 1755.

A $10 yearly membership is required.

 

SUMmer 2021

Monday 21st December 2020

ALL School Holiday Activites accept a Creative Kids Voucher

Tuesday 22nd December 2020

Wednesday 23rd December 2020

Christmas Craft | Multisport | Basketball 

Dodgeball | Volleyball | Button Tree Art 

Gymnastics | Ninja Warrior | Grass Heads 

Gymnastics | Volleyball | Paper Plate Animals 

Basketball | Team Building Games | Playdough Making 

Hockey | Circus Tricks | Pool Noodle Monster 

Learn to Draw | Mini Olympics | Soccer World Cup 

Gymnastics | Ninja Warrior | Egg Carton Ocean 

Cricket | Basketball | Veggie Garden Making 

Cricket | Handball Comp | Learn to Draw  

Basketball | Team Building Games | Felt Popsicle Making 

Gymnastics | Hockey | Australia Day Art 

Wednesday 6th January 2021

Thursday 7th January 2021

Tuesday 12th January 2021

Wednesday 13th January 2021

Thursday 14th January 2021

Friday 15th January 2021

Monday 18th January 2021

Tuesday 19th January 2021

Wednesday 20th January 2021

Thursday 21st January 2021

Friday 22nd January 2021


